SERIES 4500
The Fisher Pierce Series 4500 AutoCap Controller-
Recorder combines the intelligence of the AutoCap
Adaptive Capacitor Controller with data radios for the
cost effective automation of switched capacitors. Combin-
ing a capacitor control with two-way communications
provides a powerful tool for discrete feeder management,
data gathering, trouble shooting, system evaluation and

bulletin IC172-1293-4M-F for
2100  Series Meter Socket
ordering information.
Section 11 Bracket Mounting with Terminal Strip
External
Section 11 GND Lug Current Inputs
BJ: POLE WIRE TO TERMINAL STRIP YES NONE, LINE, NEUTRAL
WJ: WALL AS SHOWN BELOW OR LINE+NEUTRAL
CL COM  TR     GND    N     L    RLY   CL   TR  CSH  CSL NSH  NSL
Terminal Strip CL=Close         COM=Com TR=Trip
GND=  System ground         N=  Neutral L=  Line
RLY=  Output relay armatures        CL=  Close TR=  Trip
CSH =  Line current signal High     CSL =  Line current signal Low
NSH=  Neutral current signal High  NSL=  Neutral current signal Low
 - Broken lines between terminals indicate removeable jumper
Example
SCADA INPUT
© Fisher Pierce, FP110-1203
Printed in U.S.A.
Mechanical Data
MODEL A B C Max.Cond.Dia.
1301-11A & 17A (15KV) 3.3(84) 9.3(236) 5.6(142) 1.5(38)
1301-41A & 47A (25KV) 5.0(127) 12.5(317) 7.0(178) 2.0(38)
1301-21A & 27A (35KV) 5.0(127) 14.5(368) 7.0(178) 2.0(51)
LINE POST SENSOR DIMENSIONS
SERIES 1301 LINE POST SENSOR
Pole Bracket
AT929-400-6 Current Sensor
Installation and Preferred Sensor Location
Notes:
1. 4W - grounded WYE circuit shown.
2. Refer to ordering information for
wiring of other socket codes or
terminal strip.
3. Refer to instruction manual for complete
installation information.
Series 4500 AutoCap Adaptive Capacitor Controller
Wall Bracket
Rear View
Meter Plug
Radio Dimensions
Specifications are subject to change.
Cable
Maximum Conductor
Diameter:  1 5/8"
WHT  - Signal LO
BLK  - Signal HI
GRN  - System Ground
GRN
Cap. Bank
Switch Box
View Looking Into
SK/Tk Socket
4000 East 116th St.,  Cleveland, Ohio 44105-4398 USA
Tel: (216) 271-6600 · Fax: (216) 341-3615